Unless Otherwise specified tolerance
X.±0.35
X.X:±0.25
X.XX:±0.20
X.XXX:±0.15
SCALE:
TITLE:
DRAWING NO:

Pb
P.C.Body Hole Layout
Ordering Code:
PSPM6.35 - S - 04 - 20 - G0 - G0 - A - E - X
1
PSPM6.35:6.35mm Pitch Power
Singal Connector Male
No.of Signal
   20=20P
  Power Contact Plating:
  G0:Gold flash S0:Selective
  G1:3U" Gold   S1:Selective 3u"
  G2:5u" Gold   S2:Selective 5u"
  G3:10u "Gold  S3:Selective 10u"
  G4:15u" Gold  S4:Selective 15u"
  G5:30u" Gold  S5:Selective 30u"
  SN:Tin
2
3 5
4
76
1
5
3
2
8
8
Packing:
A:Tray   B:Bag  T:Tube  U:Tube+CAP
R:Tape&Reel      W:Tape&Reel+CAP
Insulator Material
A:PBT  B:PA6T
C:LCP  D:PA46  E:PA9T
7
6